reflected in the pro forma financial statements. These transactions increased stockholders� equity subsequent to June 30, 2006 by $9.6 million,
including $3.1 million in cash and approximately $6.5 million from the tax benefit attributed to these options. The option exercises increased the
Company�s number of common shares issued and outstanding by 679,996 to 10,852,708.

The pro forma information presented is for illustrative purposes only and is not necessarily indicative of the financial position that would have
been achieved if the debt financing and payment of a special dividend had  occurred at the  beginning of the period, nor is it indicative of future
operating results or financial  position. In the opinion of management, all material adjustments necessary to present fairly such unaudited pro
forma financial information have been made.

Edgar Filing: CALIFORNIA COASTAL COMMUNITIES INC - Form 8-K

5

CONSOLIDATED BALANCE SHEETS

(unaudited)

(in millions, except per share amounts)

6/30/06 6/30/06
Historical Adjustments Pro Forma

ASSETS

CASH AND CASH EQUIVALENTS $ 2.7 $ 118.0 (a) $ 5.0 (d)
20.0(b)

(135.7)(c)
SHORT-TERM INVESTMENTS 15.1 � 15.1
RESTRICTED CASH 3.5 11.6 (a) 15.1
REAL ESTATE INVENTORIES 267.8 3.0 (a) 270.8
DEFFERED TAX ASSETS 34.0 � 34.0
OTHER ASSETS 1.6 � 1.6

$ 324.7 $ 16.9 $ 341.6

LIABILITIES AND STOCKHOLDERS� EQUITY

LIABILITIES:
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE AND ACCRUED LIABILITIES $ 17.8 $ � $ 17.8
SENIOR SECURED PROJECT REVOLVER � 7.6 (a) 7.6
SENIOR SECURED TERM LOAN � 125.0 (a) 125.0
PROJECT DEBT 48.7 20.0 (b) 68.7
OTHER LIABILITIES 7.9 � 7.9
TOTAL LIABILITIES 74.4 152.6 227.0

STOCKHOLDERS� EQUITY:
COMMON STOCK 0.5 � 0.5
EXCESS STOCK � � �
CAPITAL IN EXCESS OF PAR VALUE 191.9 (135.7 )(c) 56.2
RETAINED EARNINGS 59.7 59.7
ACCUMULATED OTHER COMPREHENSIVE LOSS (1.8 ) � (1.8 )
TOTAL STOCKHOLDERS� EQUITY 250.3 (135.7 ) 114.6 (d)

TOTAL LIABILITIES & STOCKHOLDERS� EQUITY $ 324.7 $ 16.9 $ 341.6

SHARES OF COMMON STOCK OUTSTANDING 10.17 � 10.17 (d)

BOOK VALUE PER SHARE $ 24.61 $ 11.27

TOTAL LIABILITIES: TOTAL NET WORTH 1.98 (e)

(a) reflects completion of financing with KeyBank, borrowings thereunder of $132.6 million, funding of related debt financing costs of $3.0
million and interest reserves of $11.6 million.

(b) reflects subsidiaries� borrowings to repay intercompany debt.

(c) reflects the payment of a special dividend of $12.50 per share on 10,852,708 shares.

(d) does not reflect the exercise of stock options for 679,996 shares during the third quarter of 2006, which increased cash, stockholders� equity